Csoport/Group:

All shiaijos

Team

1 POLAND
B
3,__UNITED KINGDOM
B 1| UNITED KINGDOM 3:0
2,2 GREECE
5, BELGIUM
A 2 BELGIUM 3:0
4, CZECH RPUBLIC
A
7. FINLAND
A 3 SWEDEN 2:1
6, SWEDEN

UNITED KINGDOM 2:1

SWEDEN 2:1

SWEDEN 2:1

Kata
SEMPO:1-2-3

CHUKEN:1-6-9
TAISHO:1-6-10

SWEDEN 2:1

SLOVAKIA 2:1

Knockout

HUNGARY 3:0

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

Fighting spirit
Fighting spirit

Eredmény /Final Results

SWEDEN
SLOVAKIA
HUNGARY

UNITED KINGDOM

PERLEPE (GRC)
KLOZ (CZE)

ITALY

2,1

13
B

SLOVAKIA 2:1

9C

HUNGARY 2:1

GERMANY

4C

12C

SLOVAKIA 3:0

HUNGARY

SLOVAKIA

5D

10D

TURKEY 2:1

TURKEY

6D

JORDAN

IRELAND

4,1

12

6,1

32

5,2

7,2




